
DAILY HANDS REPORT SUMMARY BETWEEN 23-JUN-24 AND 23-JUN-24
( Excluding Festival, STL, Night Allowance Hours)

MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED Report Ran at 24/06/24 07:05:24

Asst.Manager(T O & PF) G.M C. E.C.G.M(P&A)

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL 

7

10

WEAVING (SACKING)

WEAVING (HESSIAN)

 3.00

 6.25

 99.88

 89.63

 102.88

 95.88

TOTAL

DEPARTMENT 

A B C

Hands

OS A OS B OS C

 9.25 189.51  198.76Total

Clerk :

Watch & Ward :

Supervisor : 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 0.000

Production

Hess_Loom

Skg_Loom

Seram

Bloom

Total

Hess Loom

Skg Loom

Seram

Bloom

SpgFrm(Total)
Hands/Ton (Direct) :

Hands/Ton(Over All) :

A B C Total

Sale Yarn

0SpgProd(Tot)

OverAll Hands :

0SpgFrm(Fine)

0SpgFrm(Coarse

0SpgProd(Fine)

0SpgProd(Coars


