MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

DAILY HANDS REPORT SUMMARY BETWEEN 23-JUN-24 AND 23-JUN-24 (Excluding Festival, STL, Night Allowance Hours)

DEPARTMENT	Hands							
	A	OS A	В	OS B	C	OS C	TOTAL	
7 WEAVING (SACKING)	3.00		99.88				102.88	
10 WEAVING (HESSIAN)	6.25		89.63				95.88	
Total	9.25		189.51				198.76	
Supervisor :							0	
Clerk :							0	
Watch & Ward :							0	

OverAll Hands :			A	В	C	Total
Production		Hess Loom				0
Hess_Loom		Skg Loom				0
Skg_Loom Seram Bloom Sale Yarn		Seram				0
		Bloom				0
		SpgFrm(Fine)				0
Total	0.000	SpgFrm(Coarse				0
		SpgFrm(Total)				0
Hands/Ton(Over All) :		SpgProd(Fine)				0
		SpgProd(Coars				0
		SpgProd(Tot)				0

Asst.Manager(T O & PF) G.M

C.G.M(P&A)

С. Е.